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NOM Prénom

JAKOB Richard
MUZZI Michel
SEGUIER Thierry
DORSEMAINE Serge
JULIA Pascal

RIVALS Yannick
ANDURAND Eric
MARC Georges
PRUNELL Frédéric
ALET Jean-Pierre

NOGARET Paul
CROS Christophe
JUILLERAT Christelle
ARNAUD Didier
DUMONT Luis

AIT AISSA Mamid
TOURAY Franck
JUILLERAT Jean-Claude
CHARLON Michel
DARLAY Christian

CHARNAY Anne-Marie
NAJAC Jean Paul
REQUIS Christophe
VILLENEUVE Stéphane
AZOUZ Ali

MANGIN Anny
RUEL Clément
ALARY Francis
MARAVAL Francis
PONS Jean-Claude

MINERVA Rocco
CAMPREDON Patrick
SAULES Christiane
AUBESQUIER Régine
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1001035
1001554
1020775
1023046
1001416
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1005100
1001160
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1005835
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1001278
1003480

2003000
1015425
1004765
1002773
1002701
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1004431
1002765
1018163
1019014

1005544
1023633
2009350
2009947
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CHALLENGE ALBI 2024_2025

17 17 28
Fev Mars Avr
20 21 14
15 2 11
19 18 29
26 15 19
17 23 25
28 25 26
12 4 28
11 17 21
1 12 32
30 9 15

5 31
10 26 17
13 3 30
24
18 20 16
6 27 27
7 10 10
29 24 6
7 13
21 28 10
3
2 19 23
1
9 16 12
5
23 11
27 24
4 9
16 22
8 2
3 18
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16 Points

163
149
151
155
136
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132
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120
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110
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Juin cumulés SUPP 8 journées
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QUERIO Jacques

FAURE Jean Paul
GUITARD Robert
AISSA Sala
ANDRAL Brice
GAUZERE Marcel

MARAVAL Frangoise
CASSAGNE Bernard
SAINT-MICHEL Olivier
POUGET Pierre
GUILLE Pierre

CAUFRIEZ Agnes
BARTHELOT Philiuppe
JACOBOWSKI Pauline
LAMBREY Serge
PLISSON Joelle

ANDRIEU Olivier
BOUTEFEU Gaetan
CALVET Stephane
FERREIRA Jacky
GUILLE-MARY Dominique

JOLIVET Pascal

PY Jerome

MILLET Jean-Marc
MOUILLESEAUX Francois
PALAYSI Marcel

BREST Claude

1027735

1020773
1027765
NL
1023634
1008542

2001178
1002944
1020768
1001403
1021570

2008862
1001039
2001050
1016732
2009701

1001692
1021804
1022154
1027671
2009664

1020684
1023285
NL
1003160
1021572

1005126
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